
Sr. No. 

Schedule of Computer Science (April-May 2023 ) Practical Examination 

All the students of PGDCA, B.Sc. ( WI/) are informed that Computer Science Practical 

Examination will be held as per schedule given below: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

Copy to: 

Class 

Govt. College, Barwala (Hisar) 

PGDCA 2nd Semester 

NOTICE 

B.Sc.(C.Sc.) : 6th Semester 

B.Sc.(C.Sc.): 2"dSemester 

1. Dept. of Physics 
2. Dept. of Mathematics 

Date 

26-04-2023 (Morning and Evening) 

28-04-2023(Morning and Evening) 

B.Sc.(C.Sc.): 4th Semester 02-05-2023(Morning and Evening) 

01-05-2023(Morning and Evening) 

Reul 
Principal., 

Govt. College, 
Barwala (Hisar) 
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